

28 Bail Matters 1332/2026 ABHISHEK SAVITA Vs. STATE
60001261/2025 (Cyber
Police Station)

21.07.2026

Present: Sh. Sanjay Jindal, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Surender Kumar, Ld. Counsel for accused.
IO SI Sumit Kumar in person.

Further reply of the bail application filed.

Copy be supplied.

Further arguments heard.

Put up for orders on 25.07.2026.

Interim order shall continue till NDOH.

(MUNEESH GARG)
ASJ-03, N/W, ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/21.07.2026